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SETOR EVENTOS 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 0.8.94-0 ALEXANDRA MARCIA DE LEMOS SANTOS040.970.604-30 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 FARM MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

2 0.112.99-2 LUCIENE DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 294.804.424-34 AUXILIAR DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 EMERG MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

3 8.636.07-9 ROGERIO DANTAS SILVA 827.685.364-15 AUXILIAR DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 EMERG MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

4 PREST ANDRESSA ROSY VIEIRA DE ANDRADE 076.188.944-26 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

5 PREST GRACILIANE FARIAS DE AMORIM 046.478.084-59 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

6 PREST JOSE RONALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 046.240.234-71 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

7 PREST IGOR BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 088.988.574-54 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 240 INT-C MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

8 PREST KARINE ANDRE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 088.641.214-55 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

9 PREST MARIANNE VANESSA SANTOS LIMA 080.514.364-58 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

10 PREST EDUARDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA SANTOS 10893611492 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

11 PREST ANA LUCIA FERREIRA SANTOS 827.335.114-91 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

12 PREST ANDREIA DORALICE BARBOSA SILVA 055.523.174-75 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

13 PREST ANTONIA DE MELO SOUZA 009.851.424-56 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

14 PREST DANIELA MARIA DE FARIAS 027.742.574-33 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

15 PREST DEYSIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 9087033419 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

16 PREST DILMA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 072.253.684-43 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

17 PREST EMANUELLA KELLY GONZAGA DE LIMA 051.825.524-75 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

18 PREST FLAVIANE ROSA DOS SANTOS 077.241.754-70 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

19 PREST JADIELSON TAVARES ANJOS 037.323.534-86 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

20 PREST JANECLEA AGUSTINHO DE ARAUJO SILVA008.330.134-83 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

21 PREST JANETE DOS SANTOS SILVA 052.639.614-80 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

22 PREST JEANE BATISTA DA SILVA DANTAS 038.436.274-52 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

23 PREST JOSE FRANCINALDO DOS SANTOS 062.271.144-05 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

24 PREST JULIANA OLIVEIRA VIANA 071.100.094-83 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

25 PREST LAURA PRISCILA MELO MACHADO 049.429.894-42 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

26 PREST LISDANIELLE MARTINIANO DE BARROS SANTOS043.632.444-02 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

27 PREST MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 013.625.464-02 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

28 PREST CRISTIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA073.133.934-74 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

29 PREST MARIA LUCIENE GOMES DOS SANTOS 43871550434 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

30 PREST MARILENE DA SILVA FREIRE 071.451.234-60 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

31 PREST MARILUCIA FARIAS MATOS 059.661.724-04 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

32 PREST CARLA VITORIA CRIZOSTOMO SANTOS 130.929.484-40 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

33 PREST GERONIMO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 061.050.624-27 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

34 PREST VALERIA LEANDRO DA SILVA 9992450401 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-C MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

35 PREST GIRLEIDE  SOARES DOS SANTOS 2246036470 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 240 INT-C MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

36 PREST JUCIARA BARBOSA LOPES 042.367.784-59 ADMINISTRADOR 30 PL 60 SUPERVISAO MT MT N N N

37 0.8.45-1 JANYNE ALINE CORREIA DE LIMA GARCIA060.738.714-90 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 INT-B MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

38 0.7.03-0 ALEXSANDRO MOURA 022.343.414-00 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-B MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

PREVISÕES DE ESCALAS DE TRABALHO - UNIDADE DE SAÚDE - SESAU
LEGENDA:     M=MANHÃ;     T=TARDE;      MT=MANHÃ/TARDE;     N=NOTURNO;     MN=MANHÃ/NOITE;     

TN=TARDE/NOITE;     MTN=MANHÃ/TARDE/NOITE;     AT=ATESTADO;     F=FOLGA;     D=DESCANSO

HORÁRIOS PLANTÕES: M=07:00H AS 13:00H;     T=13:00H AS 19:00H;     N=19:00H AS 07:00H
GERENCIA DA UNIDADE DE EMERGENCIA DANIEL HOULY
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39 0.7.45-5 EVANDA MARIA DE FARIAS MARQUES 648.457.884-20 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 INT-B MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

40 PREST ANDREA NASCIMENTO DE BRITO 469.759.774-53 MEDICO - CLINICO GERAL 24 PLS 48 SEG PACIENTE MT MT MT MT

41 8.637.00-8 FABRICIO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 043.803.424-41 ARTIFICE 30 PL 72 GAP MT N MT N MT N

42 8.636.59-1 NIEDJA MARIA LOUREIRO BRANDAO 341.141.734-04 PSICOLOGO 30 PL 60 PSIC N MT N N MT

43 0.363.99-5 MIGUEL DANTAS CAJE 098.865.084-34 MEDICO 24 PLS 96 COM. ÓBITO N MT N MT N MT N MT

44 PREST HENRIQUE ALEXANDRE SANTOS DE ALBUQUERQUE044.107.874-54 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS264 INTENS MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

45 PREST MARIA CLARA QUEIROZ ALBUQUERQUE 059.636.834-83 ASSESSOR ADMINISTRATIVO 40 D 160 DIRETORIA MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

46 PREST ELINEIDE BORBA MAIA SILVA 229.088.178-37 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI-2 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

47 0.6.18-1 JANIELE SILVA BARBOSA 070.417.974-14 ASSISTENTE SOCIAL 30 PL 120 SERV.SOCIAL MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

48 0.6.83-1 REY CHARLES DA SILVA SOUZA 056.217.944-51 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI-2 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

49 0.7.34-0 ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS 273.626.798-23 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI-2 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

50 ..789-7 JOSE ANTONIO FERRO DE OLIVEIRA 037.658.554-48 ARTIFICE 30 PL 120 PAD-EM MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

51 8.640.75-0 JESSIEL CURSINO SANTOS 008.406.604-05 AUXILIAR DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 CC-3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

52 PREST LUCIA BARBOSA DA SILVA 008.455.054-67 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 CC-1 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

53 PREST TAMIRES BISPO DOS SANTOS 077.270.804-54 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

54 PREST ANDRESSA ROSY VIEIRA DE ANDRADE 076.188.944-26 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

55 PREST GRACILIANE FARIAS DE AMORIM 046.478.084-59 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

56 PREST JOSE RONALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 046.240.234-71 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

57 PREST KAMILA TAVARES DOS SANTOS 095.680.404-71 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

58 PREST KARINE ANDRE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 088.641.214-55 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

59 PREST MARIANNE VANESSA SANTOS LIMA 080.514.364-58 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

60 PREST MARILIA BARBOSA DE ALBUQUERQUE CARDOSO079.391.034-07 ENFERMEIRO 30 PL 240 UTI- 3 MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

61 PREST ANA LUCIA FERREIRA SANTOS 827.335.114-91 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

62 PREST ANDREIA DORALICE BARBOSA SILVA 055.523.174-75 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

63 PREST ANTONIA DE MELO SOUZA 009.851.424-56 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

64 PREST DANIELA MARIA DE FARIAS 027.742.574-33 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

65 PREST DEYSIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 090.870.334-19 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

66 PREST DILMA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 072.253.684-43 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

67 PREST EMANUELLA KELLY GONZAGA DE LIMA 051.825.524-75 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

68 PREST FLAVIANE ROSA DOS SANTOS 077.241.754-70 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

69 PREST JADIELSON TAVARES ANJOS 037.323.534-86 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

70 PREST JANECLEA AGUSTINHO DE ARAUJO SILVA 008.330.134-83 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

71 PREST JANETE DOS SANTOS SILVA 052.639.614-80 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

72 PREST JEANE BATISTA DA SILVA DANTAS 038.436.274-52 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

73 PREST JOSE FRANCINALDO DOS SANTOS 062.271.144-05 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

74 PREST JULIANA OLIVEIRA VIANA 071.100.094-83 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

75 PREST LAURA PRISCILA MELO MACHADO 049.429.894-42 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

76 PREST LISDANIELLE MARTINIANO DE BARROS SANTOS043.632.444-02 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N
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77 PREST MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 013.625.464-02 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

78 PREST MARIA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA 042.526.194-83 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

79 PREST MARIA LUCIENE GOMES DOS SANTOS 43871550434 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

80 PREST MARILENE DA SILVA FREIRE 071.451.234-60 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

81 PREST MARILUCIA FARIAS MATOS 059.661.724-04 TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

82 PREST MARIA LUCIA SILVA BARROS TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM 30 PL 240 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

83 PREST CLODOALDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 024.685.104-02 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 UTI- 3 N MT N MT N MT N MT N MT

84 PREST LIVIA MARIA DA SILVA GOMES 079.814.204-90 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

85 PREST RAFAEL LIMA DA SILVA 050.775.654-14 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

86 PREST WEVERTON CESAR LIMA SILVA 787.612.834-51 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

87 PREST WAGNER TEIXEIRA DE FIGUEIREDO 035.841.834-80 ASSISTENTE DE ADMINISTRACAO30 PL 120 UTI- 3 MT N MT N MT N MT N MT N

88 PREST TATYANE WANDERLEY SAMPAIO 063.138.894-01 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS48 INTENS MT MT MT MT

89 PREST MAIANE CRISTINA SANTANA 102.376.386-90 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS48 INTENS MT MT MT MT

90 PREST WILLIAM CESAR SARAIVA 288.889.418-19 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS48 INTENS N N N N

91 PREST CARLOS FILGUEIRAS DE ASSIS JUNIOR 057.363.624-90 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS48 INTENS MT MT MT MT

92 PREST HAENDEL FERREIRA XANCHAO 054.164.767-96 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS48 INTENS N N N N

93 PREST JAILSON ISAIAS DE MELO 260.956.278-00 MEDICO - INTENSIVISTA 24PLS/PFLS108 INTENS N N N N N N N N N

94 PREST ANGELICA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA LEMOS PALMEIRA029.056.224-40 MEDICO - CLIN GERAL 24 PLS 60 INTENS MT MT MT MT MT

95 PREST FABIANA SOPHIA GONZALEZ DA NOBREGA032.709.914-36 MEDICO - CIRURGIAO GERAL 24 PLS 48 CGERAL MT MT MT MT

96 8.638.60-8 CARLOS ROGERIO BARRETO SILVA 491.376.115-34 MEDICO - CIR GERAL 24 PLS 24 CGERAL M M M M

97 PREST GLAUCIO GUEDES DE BARROS 046.356.794-38 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 84 UTI MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

98 PREST MARIA ELIZABETE F DE A SANTOS 603.074.392-91 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 FISIO-2 MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

99 PREST DUENISSON DOWELL PINHEIRO DA SILVA 4799105450 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 FISIO UTI-2 MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

100 PREST VIVIAN GABRIELLE BARBOSA DA SILVA 11369369476 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 FISIO UTI-3 MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

101 PREST WILY ROGE BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA FILHO 5869422469 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 UTI MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

102 PREST MIKAEL JOSE DOS SANTOS CALMO 057.443.974-93 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 UTI MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

103 PREST JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE 9098953417 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 UTI MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

104 PREST LEONARDO JORGE MEDEIROS NOVAES 3209961409 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 240 UTI MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN

105 PREST ALEUDE KADMO DE LIMA SANTOS 69972800482 FISIOTERAPEUTA 30 PL 120 UTI MTN MTN MTN MTN MTN
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